
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S 
A 
T 
Z 
 

1

Start 
15:00 A  SV Nienhagen S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
3 9 17 11 10 12

2118
10:16

1
11

2
12

3
13

5
20

9
21

10 Auszeit

5:10
12:21

Ende 
15:21 B  SG Karlshöf… R
I II III IV V VI Punkte
2 6 7 8 5 14

251 11 3
17:10 19:1122:13

22:2022:19
╳

17
1
19

2
21

3
22

12
24
25

16 Auszeit

22:17

S 
A 
T 
Z 
 

2

Start 
15:24 B  SG Karlshöf… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
14 2 6 7 8 5

1913
10:11

1
11

3
13

4
16

6
18

8
19

10 Auszeit

18:20
19:23

Ende 
15:45 A  SV Nienhagen R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
10 12 11 9 16 8

25

╳

12
1
13

2
14

4
17

8
21

10
25

Auszeit

14:16

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S 
A 
T 
Z 
 

3

Start 
15:48 A  SV Nienhagen S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
10 12 8 9 16 11

223
20:23

0
10
21

1
14
22

3
15

5
17

7
18

9
20

Auszeit

17:19
20:22

Ende 
16:11 B  SG Karlshöf… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
14 13 6 7 8 5

25

╳

10
23

1
12
24
25

4
15

5
17

6
19

9
20

Auszeit

12:14
20:20

S 
A 
T 
Z 
 

4

Start 
16:14 B  SG Karlshöf… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
14 13 6 7 8 5

2211
14:18

0
8

2
12

3
13

4
14

5
16

6
22

Auszeit

14:17
16:22

Ende 
16:39 A  SV Nienhagen R
I II III IV V VI Punkte

10 12 11 9 17 8

253 16
22:21 13:9
22:22

╳

11
25

3
13

4
14

6
15

8
20

10
22

Auszeit

13:12
22:19

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S 
A 
T 
Z 
 

5

Start 
16:42 B  SG Karlshöf… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
5 14 13 6 7 8

8

╳ 1 3 4 Auszeit

14:9

Ende 
16:57 A  SV Nienhagen S
I II III IV V VI Punkte
8 10 12 11 9 16

113
5:10
5:12

1
11

2 3 5 6 7 Auszeit

5:7
5:9

Wechsel 
8:5 B  SG Karlshöf… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
5 14 13 6 7 8

15

╳

14
15

1 3 4 12 13 Auszeit

14:9

Oberliga 2 (Frauen)
Frauen

B  SG Karlshöfen/Gnarrenburg vs. SV Nienhagen A
Spiel 29 23.11.2019 15:00 Uhr

Schulzentrum Gnarrenburg 
27442 Gnarrenburg 
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B  SG Karlshöf…
1 Kosak, Laura X
2 Grigat, Diana X
3 Maijan, Melanie X
4 Elbrandt, Iris
5 Groborz, Sarah X
6 Hahs, Kathy X
7 Kullik, Vivien X
8 Kullik, Joanna X

10 Neumann, Lena X
11 Suske, Rieke X
13 Kullik, Laura X
14 Vogel, Amelie X
B  Libero

10 Neumann, Lena X
B  Offizielle
T Maaser, Alexander

C

A  SV Nienhagen
3 Schneeweiss, Pia Marit X
5 Rössing, Kirsten X
8 Przybyla, Ariane X
9 Behrendt, Monika X

10 Elflein, Carina X
11 Schulz, Lara X
12 Stilke, Stephanie X
14 Lorenz, Sonja X
16 Dreppenstedt, Viola X
17 Schneeweiss, Pascal… X
18 Hudspeth, Ann-Marie X
A  Libero
5 Rössing, Kirsten X

14 Lorenz, Sonja X
A  Offizielle

CT Wagner, Frauke
T Wagner, Rolf E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:2

Ergebnisse
B  SG Karlshöf… SV Nienhagen A
A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 5 1 25 1 21 21 0 1 2
2 1 0 19 2 21 25 1 0 1
2 0 1 25 3 23 22 0 1 2
2 1 0 22 4 25 25 1 3 2
1 0 1 15 5 15 11 0 2 2
8 7 3 106 105 104 2 7 9
Start: 15:00 Ende: 16:57 Dauer: 1:57
Sieger: SG
Karlshöfen/Gnarrenburg

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 1
2 2

Schreiber 3
Schr. 4

Assist.
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